5™ AML AcAbemy
Management of Adult AML: Where are we in 2023

Thursday 14* & Friday 15 September 2023
IET Austin Court, 80 Cambridge Street, Birmingham B1 2NP

L e

Organisers: Professor Charles Craddock (Birmingham)
Dr Mike Dennis (Manchester) Professor Steve Knapper (Cardiff)

Dr Victoria Potter (London)

Professor Mhairi Copland (Glasgow)

Thursday 14t September

16.00
16.05
16.35
17.00
17.20
17.40

18.00
18.20

18.45

19.05

19.25
19.40
19.55
20.00
20.30

UK Trials Update Chair:
Welcome

AML 18 and 19 update

Defining the role of MRD in AML management in 2023
EVOLVE trial portfolio in unfit adults

Current and future UK trials in fit adults

Coffee
Chair:

UK AML transplant trials

AML platform trial design and supportive care trials

UK AML registry and consensus guidelines

Relapse trials

UK AML Guidelines
Diagnostics

Low intensity

Summary and Close of Day 1
Drinks Reception

Dinner

Professor Charles Craddock, Birmingham
Professor Charles Craddock, Birmingham
Professor Nigel Russell, Nottingham

Dr Richard Dillon, London

Dr Mike Dennis, Manchester

Professor Steve Knapper, Cardiff

Dr Mike Dennis, Manchester
Dr Wendy Ingram, Cardiff

Professor Simon Stanworth, Oxford &
Dr Justin Loke, Birmingham

Dr Priyanka Mehta, Bristol &
Dr Tom Coats, Exeter

Dr Emma Searle, Manchester

Dr Priyanka Mehta, Bristol

Dr Pramila Krishnamurthy, London

Friday 15* September

07.30
07.30

08.20
08.30

09.15

09.50
10.10
10.30

Coffee and breakfast rolls

Meet the Experts

Coffee and breakfast rolls

David Grimwade Lecture

AML Academy Plenary Session

Optimising outcomes in patients transplanted
for AML

Diagnostic and Therapeutic Advances Chair:
Genomics and therapeutic decision making in AML
Novel cellular therapies in AML

Panel discussion

Professor Naval Daver, MD Anderson
Professor Fabio Ciceri, Milan

Professor Naval Daver
MD Anderson Cancer Centre

Professor Fabio Ciceri, Milan

Professor Mhairi Copland, Glasgow
Professor Paresh Vyas, Oxford
Professor Rob Wynn, Manchester

Fabio Cicerci, Paresh Vyas, Rob Wynn



10.40

11.00
11.15
11.30

11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30
13.15
13.20

14.30

15.30

Coffee and networking

Improving AML Outcomes -
Opportunities and Challenges in 2023

Strategies to reduce inequalities in AML outcomes
Ensuring equality of access in AML trials

Increasing access to stem cell transplantation for
patients with AML

Innovative trials models

Addressing the unmet educational need in 2023
Panel discussion

Lunch

Achievement awards

Roundtable MDT Panel
(Interactive session)

Debate

Targeted therapies will form the cornerstone
of the future of AML therapy

Close

Platinum Sponsor

obbvie

Gold Sponsors

r Jazz Pharmaceuticals

wastellas

Sponsors

SERVIER Mastex

medae

Il PHARMA

SYR™:S

() GILEAD

Creating Possible

Presented by:

é Pfizer

WIMENARINI Stemline:

Dr Victoria Potter, London

Dr Pramila Krishnamurthy, London
Ian Thomas, Cardiff

Dr Victoria Potter, London

Professor Charles Craddock, Birmingham

Professor Mhairi Copland, Glasgow

Professor Charles Craddock, Birmingham

Dr Mike Dennis, Manchester

Presenters:

Dr Chloe Knott, Cardiff
Dr Luke Carter, Exeter

Dr Jennifer Vidler, London

Professor Steve Knapper, Cardiff

Debaters:

Dr Rachel Protheroe, Bristol
Dr Annie Latif, Glasgow

Dr Anjum Khan, Leeds

Dr Tom Coats, Exeter

Professor Charles Craddock, Birmingham

U Bristol Myers Squibb’

!, NOVARTIS

pharmaceuticals

[ J
A Immedica

»

Daiichi-Sankyo

All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content
of the programme or the choice of speakers and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs.
Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.



