5TH AML ACADEMY

Management of Adult AML: Where are we in 2023

Thursday 14th & Friday 15th September 2023

IET Austin Court, 80 Cambridge Street, Birmingham B1 2NP

Organisers: Professor Charles Craddock (Birmingham)

Dr Mike Dennis (Manchester) Professor Steve Knapper (Cardiff)

Dr Victoria Potter (London) Professor Mhairi Copland (Glasgow)

The state of the s						
Thursday 14th September						
	UK Trials Update	Chair:	Professor Charles Craddock, Birmingham			
16.00	Welcome		Professor Charles Craddock, Birmingham			
16.05	AML 18 and 19 update		Professor Nigel Russell, Nottingham			
16.35	Defining the role of MRD in AML management in 2023		Dr Richard Dillon, London			
17.00	EVOLVE trial portfolio in unfit adults		Dr Mike Dennis, Manchester			
17.20	Current and future UK trials in fit adults		Professor Steve Knapper, Cardiff			
17.40	Coffee	Chair	Dr Mike Dennis, Manchester			
18.00	UK AML transplant trials	Cildiii	Dr Wendy Ingram, Cardiff			
18.20	AML platform trial design and supportive care trials		Professor Simon Stanworth, <i>Oxford</i> &			
10.20	AITE platform that design and supportive care thats		Dr Justin Loke, <i>Birmingham</i>			
18.45	UK AML registry and consensus guidelines		Dr Priyanka Mehta, <i>Bristol</i> & Dr Tom Coats, <i>Exeter</i>			
19.05	Relapse trials		Dr Emma Searle, Manchester			
	UK AML Guidelines					
19.25	Diagnostics		Dr Priyanka Mehta, <i>Bristol</i>			
19.40	Low intensity		Dr Pramila Krishnamurthy, London			
19.55	Summary and Close of Day 1					
20.00	Drinks Reception					
20.30	Dinner					
	Friday 15 th Septo	ember				
07.30	Coffee and breakfast rolls					
07.30	Meet the Experts		Professor Naval Daver, <i>MD Anderson</i> Professor Fabio Ciceri, <i>Milan</i>			
08.20	Coffee and breakfast rolls					
08.30	David Grimwade Lecture		Professor Naval Daver MD Anderson Cancer Centre			
	AML Academy Plenary Session					
09.15	Optimising outcomes in patients transplanted for AML		Professor Fabio Ciceri, Milan			
	Diagnostic and Therapeutic Advances	Chair:	Professor Mhairi Copland, Glasgow			
09.50	Genomics and therapeutic decision making in AML		Professor Paresh Vyas, Oxford			
10.10	Novel cellular therapies in AML		Professor Rob Wynn, Manchester			
10.30	Panel discussion		Fabio Cicerci, Paresh Vyas, Rob Wynn			

10.40	Coffee and networking		
	Improving AML Outcomes - Opportunities and Challenges in 2023	Chair:	Dr Victoria Potter, London
11.00	Strategies to reduce inequalities in AML outcom	nes	Dr Pramila Krishnamurthy, London
11.15	Ensuring equality of access in AML trials		Ian Thomas, Cardiff
11.30	Increasing access to stem cell transplantation f patients with AML	or	Dr Victoria Potter, <i>London</i>
11.45	Innovative trials models		Professor Charles Craddock, Birmingham
12.00	Addressing the unmet educational need in 2023		Professor Mhairi Copland, Glasgow
12.15	Panel discussion		
12.30	Lunch		
13.15	Achievement awards	Presented by:	Professor Charles Craddock, Birmingham
13.20	Roundtable MDT Panel	Chair:	Dr Mike Dennis, Manchester
	(Interactive session)		Presenters: Dr Chloe Knott, <i>Cardiff</i> Dr Luke Carter, <i>Exeter</i> Dr Jennifer Vidler, <i>London</i>
14.30	Debate	Chair:	Professor Steve Knapper, Cardiff
	Targeted therapies will form the cornerstone of the future of AML therapy		Debaters: Dr Rachel Protheroe, <i>Bristol</i> Dr Annie Latif, <i>Glasgow</i> Dr Anjum Khan, <i>Leeds</i>
			Dr Tom Coats, Exeter

Platinum Sponsor



Gold Sponsors











Sponsors















